UNBC (0-2-0, 0-2-0) -vs- UBC Okanagan (2-0-0, 2-0-0)
9/3/2022 at Kelowna, BC (Nonis Field)

Rtatte:dg/ 3/2022 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Stadium: Nonia Field UNBC 0 0
Officials: Referee, Kevin Wildfong Asst. Referee, Matt UBC Okanagan 1 0 1
McConnachie Fil De Carvhalo Timekeeper, Nigel Steffen Scorer,
Jamie Howieson
UNBC 0 UBC Okanagan 1
Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN
Starters Starters
D 04 Kalista Kirkness 0 0O 0 O 90 3 Lauren Elmes 0 0O 0 O 90
D 06 Mara McCleary 0 0 0 o 45 6 Jaidyn McGrath 0 0O 0 O 90
F 07 Kjera Hayman 0 0O 0 O 69 F 9 Yvonne Manwaring 0 0O 0 O 18
F 08 Claire Turner 0 0O 0 O 62 10 Abigail Taneda 1 i 0 1 90
F 10 Paige Payne 3 1 0 O 90 F 12 Rhema Batchondo 2 i 0 O 45
M 12 Kiana Swift 2 1 0 O 90 14 Alyssa Scott 5 2 0 O 73
M 13 Camryn Cline 2 0O 0 oO 62 16 Holly Tarves 0 0O 0 O 90
D 14 Kambria Mellum 0 0O 0 o 90 18 Sophia Pol 1 0O 0 O 90
D 19 Celeste Kirkness 0 0O 0 O 48 19 Sonia Sarai 0 0O 0 O 90
D 22 Avery Nystedt 0 0O 0 o 90 24 Annika Gross 0 0O 0 O 90
GK 25 Brityn Hinsche 0 0O 0 oO 90 30 Molly Race 0 0O 0 O 90
Substitutes Substitutes
03 Jaslin Mandaher 0 0O 0 O 45 2 Amanda White 2 1 1 0 42
16 Morgan Holyk 0 0O 0 o 42 4 Ciana Dawydiuk-Clozz 0 0O 0 O 30
17 Lexy Green 0 0O 0 oO 21 7 Sydney Kolodziej 0 0O 0 O 17
20 Sidney Elliott 0 0O 0 o 28 23 Megan Sun 1 0 0 o0 45
23 Tabea Ziemke 0 0 0 ©O 28 Totals 12 5 1 1 990
Totals 7 2 0 0 990

# Goalkeepers

Minutes GA Saves

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves 30 Molly Race 90:00 0 2
25 Brityn Hinsche 90:00 2 Totals 0 2
Totals 2
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
UNBC 3 7 UNBC 1 4 5
UBC Okanagan 6 6 12 UBC Okanagan 2 2
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
UNBC 1 3 4 UNBC 5 0 5
UBC Okanagan 1 1 2 UBC Okanagan 5 1 6
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

24:20 UBCO Amanda White

Cautions and Ejections: 42:16 (YELLOW), #25 Brityn Hinsche (UNBC) 51:37 (YELLOW), #14 Alyssa Scott (UBCO)

Abigail Taneda

*1st season goal



Time
0:00
0:00
3:37
6:59
8:29
9:13
12:31
13:15

14:33

17:45

21:19

24:20

26:46
27:33
29:51
40:59
41:07
42:16

42:55
43:00

45:00
45:00
45:00
45:00
45:00
45:00
45:00
48:27
50:20

51:37

54:29
54:50
57:20
58:20
59:43
62:00
62:36
63:40
65:56
66:13
66:31
68:20
70:43

Team
UNBC
UBCO
UBCO
UNBC
UNBC
UBCO
UBCO
UBCO
UNBC
UBCO
UNBC
UBCO
UNBC
UBCO
UBCO
UNBC
UNBC
UBCO
UBCO

UBCO
UBCO
UNBC
UBCO
UNBC
UBCO
UNBC
UNBC
UNBC
UBCO
UBCO
UNBC
UBCO

UBCO
UNBC
UNBC
UNBC
UNBC
UBCO
UNBC
UBCO
UBCO
UBCO
UBCO
UBCO
UNBC
UBCO
UBCO
UNBC
UBCO
UNBC
UNBC
UNBC
UNBC
UBCO
UBCO

Play By Play

Play

Brityn Hinsche at goalie for UNBC.

Molly Race at goalie for UBC Okanagan.

Offside against UBC Okanagan.

Shot by UNBC Kiana Swift, Save (by goalie) Molly Race.

Shot by UNBC Camryn Cline, High.

Shot by UBC Okanagan Rhema Batchondo, Wide Right.

Offside against UBC Okanagan.

Shot by UBC Okanagan Alyssa Scott, Wide Left.

Foul on UNBC.

Shot by UBC Okanagan Sophia Pol, Wide Left.

Foul on UNBC.

Foul on UBC Okanagan.

Foul on UNBC.

UBC Okanagan substitution: Amanda White for Yvonne Manwaring.

Foul on UBC Okanagan.

Corner kick by UNBC Paige Payne [21:19].

Foul on UNBC.

Foul on UBC Okanagan.

GOAL by UBC Okanagan Amanda White (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Abigail Taneda, goal number 1 for season.
UNBC 0, UBC Okanagan 1

*1st season goal

Foul on UBC Okanagan.

Shot by UNBC Paige Payne, Wide Right.

Offside against UBC Okanagan.

Shot by UNBC Paige Payne, Wide Left.

Offside against UBC Okanagan.

UNBC substitution: Morgan Holyk for Celeste Kirkness.

Yellow card on UNBC Brityn Hinsche.

SPA

Shot by UBC Okanagan Rhema Batchondo, Team Save by Team.

Shot by UBC Okanagan Alyssa Scott, High.

Foul on UNBC.

Foul on UBC Okanagan.

End of period [45:00].

Start of 2nd period [45:00].

UBC Okanagan substitution: Megan Sun for Rhema Batchondo.

UNBC substitution: Jaslin Mandaher for Mara McCleary.

UNBC substitution: Lexy Green for Kjera Hayman.

UNBC substitution: Tabea Ziemke for Claire Turner.

UNBC substitution: Sidney Elliott for Camryn Cline.

Shot by UBC Okanagan Alyssa Scott, Team Save by Team.

Offside against UNBC.

Foul on UBC Okanagan.

Yellow card on UBC Okanagan Alyssa Scott.

uB

Offside against UBC Okanagan.

Offside against UBC Okanagan.

Corner kick by UNBC Paige Payne [57:20].

Shot by UBC Okanagan Amanda White, Wide Right.

UBC Okanagan substitution: Ciana Dawydiuk-Clozz for Amanda White.

Offside against UNBC.

Offside against UBC Okanagan.

Shot by UNBC Paige Payne, Save (by goalie) Molly Race.

UNBC substitution: Kjera Hayman for Lexy Green.

Corner kick by UNBC Paige Payne [66:13].

Corner kick by UNBC Paige Payne [66:31].

Shot by UBC Okanagan Abigail Taneda, Save (by goalie) Brityn Hinsche.

Shot by UBC Okanagan Alyssa Scott, Save (by goalie) Brityn Hinsche.



UBCO
UBCO
UBCO
UBCO
UNBC
UNBC
UNBC
UBCO
UNBC
UNBC
UBCO
UNBC
UNBC
UNBC

Shot by UBC Okanagan Alyssa Scott, Wide Left.
Corner kick by UBC Okanagan Abigail Taneda [72:00].
Shot by UBC Okanagan Megan Sun, Wide Left.

UBC Okanagan substitution: Sydney Kolodziej for Alyssa Scott.
UNBC substitution: Camryn Cline for Sidney Elliott.
UNBC substitution: Claire Turner for Tabea Ziemke.
Shot by UNBC Kiana Swift, Wide Left.

Offside against UBC Okanagan.

UNBC substitution: Celeste Kirkness for Morgan Holyk.
Corner kick by UNBC Kjera Hayman [83:57].

Corner kick by UBC Okanagan Abigail Taneda [87:04].
Shot by UNBC Camryn Cline, Wide Right.

UBCO MVP - #30 Molly Race

UNBC MVP - #25 Brityn Hinsche

End of period [90:00].



