UNBC (0-2-0, 0-2-0) -vs- UBC Okanagan (2-0-0, 2-0-0) 9/3/2022 at Kelowna, BC (Nonis Field)

Date: 9/3/2022 Attendance: 150 Stadium: Nonis Field

Officials: Referee, Kevin Wildfong Asst. Referee, Matt

McConnachie Fil De Carvhalo Timekeeper, Nigel Steffen Scorer,

Jamie Howieson

Goals By Period	1	2	Total
UNBC	0	0	0
UBC Okanagan	1	0	1

UNBC 0

UBC Okanagan 1

Pos	#	Player	SH S	SOG	G	Α	MIN	Pos	#	Player	SH S	SOG	G	Α	MIN
		Starters								Starters					
D	04	Kalista Kirkness	0	0	0	0	90		3	Lauren Elmes	0	0	0	0	90
D	06	Mara McCleary	0	0	0	0	45		6	Jaidyn McGrath	0	0	0	0	90
F	07	Kjera Hayman	0	0	0	0	69	F	9	Yvonne Manwaring	0	0	0	0	18
F	08	Claire Turner	0	0	0	0	62		10	Abigail Taneda	1	1	0	1	90
F	10	Paige Payne	3	1	0	0	90	F	12	Rhema Batchondo	2	1	0	0	45
М	12	Kiana Swift	2	1	0	0	90		14	Alyssa Scott	5	2	0	0	73
Μ	13	Camryn Cline	2	0	0	0	62		16	Holly Tarves	0	0	0	0	90
D	14	Kambria Mellum	0	0	0	0	90		18	Sophia Pol	1	0	0	0	90
D	19	Celeste Kirkness	0	0	0	0	48		19	Sonia Sarai	0	0	0	0	90
D	22	Avery Nystedt	0	0	0	0	90		24	Annika Gross	0	0	0	0	90
GK	25	Brityn Hinsche	0	0	0	0	90		30	Molly Race	0	0	0	0	90
		Substitutes								Substitutes					
	03	Jaslin Mandaher	0	0	0	0	45		2	Amanda White	2	1	1	0	42
	16	Morgan Holyk	0	0	0	0	42		4	Ciana Dawydiuk-Clozz	0	0	0	0	30
	17	Lexy Green	0	0	0	0	21		7	Sydney Kolodziej	0	0	0	0	17
	20	Sidney Elliott	0	0	0	0	28		23	Megan Sun	1	0	0	0	45
	23	Tabea Ziemke	0	0	0	0	28			Totals	12	5	1	1	990
		Totals	7	2	0	0	990								
							_		_						
,,	6 11	I	5.41					_#_		keepers		inutes	-		Saves
#		keepers	-	inute	-		Saves	_30		Race	-	90:00	-	0	2 2
_25		n Hinsche		90:00		1	2		Total	S			,	0	2
	Total	IS				1	2								
Shot	s By I	Period	1		2		Total	Corr	er Kid	cks By Period	1		2		Total
UNB			4		3		7	UNB	С		1		4		5
UBC	Okan	agan	6		6		12	UBC	Okan	agan	0		2		2
Save	Saves By Period Fouls By Period														
UNB		i criou	1		3		4	UNB		GIIOU	5		0		 5
	Okan	agan	1		1		2		Okan	agan	5		1		6
000	Jilan	.~	_		_		_	ODC	Jilani	-3			_		- 3

Scoring Summary

Time	Team	Goal Scorer	Assist	Description
24:20	UBCO	Amanda White	Abigail Taneda	*1st season goal

Cautions and Ejections: 42:16 (YELLOW), #25 Brityn Hinsche (UNBC) 51:37 (YELLOW), #14 Alyssa Scott (UBCO)

Play By Play

	Team	Play
0:00	UNBC	Brityn Hinsche at goalie for UNBC.
0:00	UBCO	Molly Race at goalie for UBC Okanagan.
3:37	UBCO	Offside against UBC Okanagan.
6:59	UNBC	Shot by UNBC Kiana Swift, Save (by goalie) Molly Race.
8:29	UNBC	Shot by UNBC Camryn Cline, High.
9:13	UBCO	Shot by UBC Okanagan Rhema Batchondo, Wide Right.
12:31	UBCO	Offside against UBC Okanagan.
13:15	UBCO	Shot by UBC Okanagan Alyssa Scott, Wide Left.
	UNBC	Foul on UNBC.
14:33	UBCO	Shot by UBC Okanagan Sophia Pol, Wide Left.
	UNBC	Foul on UNBC.
	UBCO	Foul on UBC Okanagan.
	UNBC	Foul on UNBC.
17:45	UBCO	UBC Okanagan substitution: Amanda White for Yvonne Manwaring.
	UBCO	Foul on UBC Okanagan.
21:19	UNBC	Corner kick by UNBC Paige Payne [21:19].
	UNBC	Foul on UNBC.
	UBCO	Foul on UBC Okanagan.
24:20	UBCO	GOAL by UBC Okanagan Amanda White (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Abigail Taneda, goal number 1 for season.
		UNBC 0, UBC Okanagan 1
	UBCO	*1st season goal
	UBCO	Foul on UBC Okanagan.
26:46	UNBC	Shot by UNBC Paige Payne, Wide Right.
27:33	UBCO	Offside against UBC Okanagan.
29:51	UNBC	Shot by UNBC Paige Payne, Wide Left.
40:59	UBCO	Offside against UBC Okanagan.
41:07	UNBC	UNBC substitution: Morgan Holyk for Celeste Kirkness.
42:16	UNBC	Yellow card on UNBC Brityn Hinsche.
	UNBC	SPA
42:55	UBCO	Shot by UBC Okanagan Rhema Batchondo, Team Save by Team.
43:00	UBCO	Shot by UBC Okanagan Alyssa Scott, High.
	UNBC	Foul on UNBC.
	UBCO	Foul on UBC Okanagan.
45:00	0	End of period [45:00].
45:00	0	Start of 2nd period [45:00].
45:00	UBCO	UBC Okanagan substitution: Megan Sun for Rhema Batchondo.
45:00	UNBC	UNBC substitution: Jaslin Mandaher for Mara McCleary.
45:00	UNBC	UNBC substitution: Lexy Green for Kjera Hayman.
45:00	UNBC	UNBC substitution: Tabea Ziemke for Claire Turner.
45:00	UNBC	UNBC substitution: Sidney Elliott for Camryn Cline.
48:27	UBCO	Shot by UBC Okanagan Alyssa Scott, Team Save by Team.
50:20	UNBC	Offside against UNBC.
	UBCO	Foul on UBC Okanagan.
51:37	UBCO	Yellow card on UBC Okanagan Alyssa Scott.
	UBCO	UB
54:29	UBCO	Offside against UBC Okanagan.
54:50	UBCO	Offside against UBC Okanagan.
	UNBC	Corner kick by UNBC Paige Payne [57:20].
	UBCO	Shot by UBC Okanagan Amanda White, Wide Right.
	UBCO	UBC Okanagan substitution: Ciana Dawydiuk-Clozz for Amanda White.
	UNBC	Offside against UNBC.
	UBCO	Offside against UBC Okanagan.
	UNBC	Shot by UNBC Paige Payne, Save (by goalie) Molly Race.
	UNBC	UNBC substitution: Kjera Hayman for Lexy Green.
	UNBC	Corner kick by UNBC Paige Payne [66:13].
	UNBC	Corner kick by UNBC Paige Payne [66:31].
	UBCO	Shot by UBC Okanagan Alyana Saath, Saya (by goalie) Brityn Hinsche.

Shot by UBC Okanagan Alyssa Scott, Save (by goalie) Brityn Hinsche.

70:43 UBCO

71:02	UBCO	Shot by UBC Okanagan Alyssa Scott, Wide Left.
72:00	UBCO	Corner kick by UBC Okanagan Abigail Taneda [72:00].
73:03	UBCO	Shot by UBC Okanagan Megan Sun, Wide Left.
73:15	UBCO	UBC Okanagan substitution: Sydney Kolodziej for Alyssa Scott.
73:15	UNBC	UNBC substitution: Camryn Cline for Sidney Elliott.
73:15	UNBC	UNBC substitution: Claire Turner for Tabea Ziemke.
80:36	UNBC	Shot by UNBC Kiana Swift, Wide Left.
81:42	UBCO	Offside against UBC Okanagan.
83:31	UNBC	UNBC substitution: Celeste Kirkness for Morgan Holyk.
83:57	UNBC	Corner kick by UNBC Kjera Hayman [83:57].
87:04	UBCO	Corner kick by UBC Okanagan Abigail Taneda [87:04].
90:00	UNBC	Shot by UNBC Camryn Cline, Wide Right.
	UNBC	UBCO MVP - #30 Molly Race
	UNBC	UNBC MVP - #25 Brityn Hinsche
90:00	0	End of period [90:00].